SCM1513FCTL-SERIES
ERP No: P.02.00262~P.02.00270 DATE:
CUSTOMER P/N： REVISION: A
ITEM： SCM1513FCTL-SERIES SPEC No: SA-S999-021
 REVISIONS
REV DATE DRAWN CHECKER
A
DESCRIPTION
送样承认.  Li QunYing Cheers Ma
Email:sales@jengshi.comwww.jengshi.com JENG SHI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
ERP No: P.02.00262~P.02.00270 DATE:
CUSTOMER P/N： REVISION: A
ITEM： SCM1513FCTL-SERIES SPEC No: SA-S999-021
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS    UNIT: mm ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC
PAD LAYOUT    UNIT: mm
Marking:White "XXX".
      A            A1          B  C  D  E  F a  b  c  d
15.0±0.5   15.6±0.5   13.0±0.5   6.60Max   9.40Ref   2.60Ref   2.50Ref 3.6  8.8  3.1  3.3
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS(@ 25℃)
Impedance Test Freq DCR Rated Current Rated
Voltage
Insulation
Resistance MARKING ERP NO
Part No. (Ω) (mΩ) (A) (V)Dc (MΩ)
SCM1513FCTL-301 225 Min(300Typ) 100MHz 5.0 Max 13 Max 80 Max 10 Min 301 P.02.00263
SCM1513FCTL-501 400 Min(500Typ) 100MHz 6.0 Max 10 Max 80 Max 10 Min 501 P.02.00264
SCM1513FCTL-551 400 Min(550Typ) 100MHz 6.0 Max 10 Max 80 Max 10 Min 551 P.02.00266
SCM1513FCTL-601 500 Min(600Typ) 100MHz 7.0 Max 10 Max 80 Max 10 Min 601 P.02.00267
SCM1513FCTL-701 500 Min(700Typ) 100MHz 7.0 Max 10 Max 80 Max 10 Min 701 P.02.00268
SCM1513FCTL-102 800 Min(1000Typ) 100MHz 10 Max 9.0 Max 80 Max 10 Min 102 P.02.00269
SCM1513FCTL-152 1200 Min(1500Typ) 100MHz 23 Max 5.0 Max 80 Max 10 Min 152 P.02.00270
Rated Current：∆T≦40℃Typ
NOTE:
Operating temperature： ‘-40℃~+125℃
Storage temperature： ‘-40℃~+125℃